
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Name 
ZAYN SOFUOĞLU 
ALİ ERSİN YÜCESAN 
ARAS PINAR 
ARDA BILYANOV 
YIĞIT NEDIM ÇELIK 
ILMEN YILMAZ 
CAN ARAS AKGÜN 

Best Tm 
43.833 
43.960 
44.089 
44.508 
44.933 
45.533 
45.658 

Diff 

0.127 
0.256 
0.675 
1.100 
1.700 
1.825 

Gap 

0.127 
0.129 
0.419 
0.425 
0.600 
0.125 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 16.08.2025 11:46:09 
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MOTUL 2025 TKŞ 3.AYAK YARIŞI 
MICRO 

Sıralama Turları 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 11:05:01 

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km 

16.08.2025 11:05 




