

MICRO

TUZLA KARTİNG PİSTİ 0,900 km

Sıralama Turları

16.08.2025 11:05

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 11:05:01

Pos	Name	Best Tm	Diff	Gap
1	ZAYN SOFUOĞLU	43.833		
2	ALİ ERSİN YÜCESAN	43.960	0.127	0.127
3	ARAS PINAR	44.089	0.256	0.129
4	ARDA BILYANOV	44.508	0.675	0.419
5	YİĞİT NEDİM ÇELİK	44.933	1.100	0.425
6	ILMEN YILMAZ	45.533	1.700	0.600
7	CAN ARAS AKGÜN	45.658	1.825	0.125

